# **5 \$65.00 2924**

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	11/30/2006

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
GORACING Interactive Services, Inc.		11/30/2006	CORPORATION:

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Racing Collectables Club of America, Inc.	
Street Address:	6301 Performance Drive	
City:	Concord	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	28027	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:	

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2924584	SPEEDMALL
Registration Number:	2145010	GO RACING!

# CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (704)454-4028

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: jdavis@motorsports-authentics.com

Correspondent Name: J. Thomas Warlick, IV
Address Line 1: 6301 Performance Drive

Address Line 4: Concord, NORTH CAROLINA 28027

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	J. Thomas Warlick, IV
Signature:	/ j thomas warlick iv/
Date:	06/10/2008 TRADEMARK

900108613 REEL: 003793 FRAME: 0218

Total Attachments: 2 source=Articles of Merger#page1.tif source=Articles of Merger#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003793 FRAME: 0219

11/30/2006 10:19

7044544130

ACTION CHLT

PAGE 02

AZ CORPORATION COMMISSION FILED

NOV 3 0 2006

ARTICLES OF MERGER

OF

-0841839-1

GORACING INTERACTIVE SERVICES, INC.,

(-0855331-0)

an Arizona Corporation

INTO

RACING COLLECTABLES CLUB OF AMERICA, INC. an Arizona Corporation

(-0841839-1) (SURVIVOR)

.

Ü

Pursuant to the provisions of the Chapters 1 through 17 of Title 10, Arizona Revised Statutes, as amended, governing the merger of Goracing Interactive Services, Inc., a domestic wholly-owned subsidiary business corporation into its domestic parent business corporation, Racing Collectables Club of America, Inc., Racing Collectables Club of America, Inc does hereby submit the following Articles of Merger.

- 1. The name of the subsidiary corporation, which is a business corporation organized under the laws of the State of Arizona, and which is subject to the provisions of Chapters 1 through 17 of Title 10, Arizona Revised Statutes, as amended, is Goracing Interactive Services, Inc.
- 2. The name of the parent surviving corporation, which is a business corporation organized under the laws of the State of Arizons, and which is subject to the provisions of Chapters 1 through 17 of Title 10, Arizona Revised Statutes, as amended, is Motorsports Authorities, Inc.
- 3. The name and the address of the known place of business of the parent surviving corporation are Motorsports Authentics, Inc., 3225 North Central Avenue, Phoenix, AZ 85012.
- 4. The name and the address of the statutory agent of Motorsports Authentics, Inc. in Arizona are CT Corporation System, 3225 North Central Avenue, Phoenix, AZ 85012.
  - Shareholder approval was not required.
- The effective date in the State of Arizona of the merger herein provided for shall be November 30, 2006.

[Signature Page Follows]

4846~4037~3393.02

TRADEMARK REEL: 003793 FRAME: 0220 11/30/2005 10:19 7044544130

ACTION CHLT

PAGE 03

Executed on November 30, 2006

RACING COLLECTABLES CLUB OF

AMERICA, INC.

Name: J. Thomas Warlick, IV

Title: Secretary and General Counsel

GORACING INTERACTIVE SERVICES, INC.

Name: J. Thomas Warlick, IV

Title: Secretary and General Counsel

4846-4037-0993-02

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003793 FRAME: 0221

**RECORDED: 06/10/2008**